
As of March 11, 2026 Kombat Taekwondo Pro Ranking

Female
Division Rank Name Country Total Fights Record KO TKO Unanimous Split DSQ

Fin (-54KG)
1 Tatiana SALMINI URU 2 1 and 1 0 0 1 0 0
2 Andrea DIAZ COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Silmara BATISTA BRA 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 Juztine FACSAY PHL 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 Carla Ayelen GODY ARG 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Jhanna Lee ROSENA PHL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Valentina AGUILAR COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Fly (-58KG)

Title Belt Holder 1 Natalia VILELLA BRA 3 3 and 0 2 1 0 0 0
2 Nathalia DINIS BRA 4 4 and 0 1 0 3 0 0
3 Natacha CASTRO ARG 4 3 and 1 1 0 2 0 0
4 Karla  RUIZ  CHI 2 1 and 1 1 0 0 0 0
4 Talisca REIS BRA 2 1 and 1 0 0 0 1 0
5 Angela CAMPAÑA COL 2 1 and 1 1 0 0 0 0
5 Sylvia DE OLIVEIRA CHI 1 1 and 0 0 1 0 0 0
5 Rafaela SILVA POR 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
5 Melisa MARROQUIN GUA 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
6 Lucia FUSCO ARG 2 0 and 2 0 0 0 0 0
7 Luyne ULGUIM BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Ingrid SOTO CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Victoria LIMA BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Joanne BOGNADON PHL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Sol Angi BLANCO COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Ana SHALONY BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Kamila FERNANDES BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Ivana AMORES ARG 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0



7 Luzia KAREN BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Andrea Diaz COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 Yojaira DIAZ DOM 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bantam (-63KG)
No Contestant

Feather (-68KG)
1 Alice BELLON FRA 2 2 and 0 0 1 1 0 0
2 Yveth RIOBUENO VEN 2 1 and 1 0 0 1 0 0
3 Yuliana ROJAS VEN 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Isidora PAINEMAL CHI 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Blanca MENDIZABAL GUA 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 Julia Penfield VASCONCELOS BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Catalina REYES CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gina CASTILLO COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Lisebeth SOLORZANO VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Jade HENRY FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Light (-74KG)
1 Sandrine LINDOR MAR 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 Audrey SERRIER FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Male
Division Rank Name Country Total Fights Record KO TKO Unanimous Split DSQ

FIN (-54KG)
1 Alonso IBARRA MEX 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 Steven Peñate GUA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

FLY (-58KG)
1 Jhan Seabastian MAININI PISCO (CORTES) COL 3 3 and 0 1 0 2 0 0
2 Julien GUILLERME FRA 3 2 and 1 1 1 0 0 0
3 Anthony CASTELLANOS COL 2 2 and 0 1 0 0 1 0



4 Philbert JUANITO PHL 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
4 KOMILJONOV UBE 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 Jonathan BARCO ARG 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 Vincent MENG USA 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 Eliot CALLAHAN UK 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 Holger HALVORSEN CHI 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
5 Pablo SOLANO CRC 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Oscar CADENA COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Julian MUNOZ COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Iuri MESQUITA DOM 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Malik DOBSON USA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lucas MUNIZ ARG 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Santiago ADDMES VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jeremy  QUINTEROS CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Frantz CHABAL FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Nelson PAEZ COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Low Hong JAC PHL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bantam (-63KG)
No Contestant

FEATHER (-68KG)

Title Belt Holder 1 Pablo SOLANO CRC 4 3 and 1 0 0 2 1 0
2 Christan Alejandro GORDILLO COL 3 3 and 0 1 0 2 0 0
3 Jhonny BECERRA VEN 3 2 and 1 1 0 0 1 0
3 Romenig HERVANO BRA 3 2 and 1 0 0 2 0 0
4 Harold MALDONADO COL 2 2 and 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 Jeffrey GOMBAULD GLP 3 1 and 2 1 0 0 0 0
6 Wander DA SILVA (MACKSUEL) BRA 2 1 and 1 0 0 0 1 0
6 Armando (Primo) VALENTINO USA 2 1 and 1 0 0 1 0 0
7 Brayan AVENDAÑO VEN 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Charli CHIRINOS VEN 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Jorge PEDRON VEN 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0



7 Neil GAERLAN PHL 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Keilser LOZANO VEN 1 1  and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Eduardo TIBAQUIRA COL 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Yesid FONSECA COL 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Jhan Seabastian MAININI PISCO (CORTES) COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Pedro QUINTERO VEN 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Adrian FLORES MEX 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Niyas PULATOV UZB 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Johmwell AGALPAO PHL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Paulo FRUTUOSO BRA 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Enrile AMANGAO PHL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Santiago BRITOS URU 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Mickaël VELASQUEZ COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 Britton KLEEB USA 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Santiago Matias CAMPOS ARG 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Duvan LOPEZ COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Arnaud SAMBIN GLP 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Cedy HARIS USA 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 Lorenzo SCAFARIA FRA 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Edwin ROMERO COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 Andres CASTRO CRC 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Steven MERINO ESA 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 Raja ZULFADLI SGP 2 0 and 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 Carlos  FERNANDEZ VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Allan Dave LANA PHL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Joshua VUONG ESA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 William PINTO VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Bench VILLAFUERTE GLP 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Elvis SALAS VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Punko WILCHES COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Ignacio RIVERO VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Santiago HERRERA VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Santiago CORTES COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0



9 Gabriel MESA CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Bret MISCHLICH USA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Alexander FEDERMAN ARG 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Diego FLORES CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Bruno SANTOS BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Oscar MUNOZ COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Julian CRUZ COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Javier GORDILLO COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Denis LANCHEROS COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Ricardo MENDES BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Eduardo Felipe SUAZO CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Carlos ROJAS COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Romain TROLLIET FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Jonaël ZANDRONIS GLP 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Nicolás GALVEZ CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Juan David GONZALEZ COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Mauro FLORES CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Hernán RUEDA CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Malek GAHIB FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Nadir GOURIANI FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Adrian QUEVEDO GUA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Miguel Angel TUM GUA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Manuel MORALES FERANDEZ ESP 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Light (-74KG)
1 Rafael TULA ARG 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 Fernando CURUP GUA 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 Stuardo SOLORZANO GUA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 Joaquín AGUILERA ESA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

WELTER (-80KG)
1 Jesús GUZMAN ARG 5 4 and 1 0 1 2 1 0
2 Maximiliano ZAMORA CHI 3 3 and 0 0 0 2 1 0
2 Leonel MARIN VEN 3 3 and 0 0 0 2 1 0



3 Ghenadi BITCO ROM 4 2 and 2 1 0 1 0 0
4 Javier Sebastian BERTOLI ARG 2 2 and 0 1 0 1 0 0
4 Inglesias MARTIN ESP 2 2 and 0 0 0 1 1 0
4 Nahuel TORRE ARG 2 2 and 0 0 0 1 1 0
4 Mickaël BENATAR GLP 2 2 and 0 0 0 1 1 0
5 Felipe LUIZ (TEIXEIRA) BRA 3 1 and 2 0 0 0 0 1
6 Juan David SUAREZ COL 2 1 and 1 0 0 1 0 0
7 Firas ALMASHHDANI USA 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Angelo REQUILLO PHL 1 1 and 0 0 1 0 0 0
7 Jaun ROMERO COL 1 1 and 0 0 1 0 0 0
7 Martin IGLESIAS ESP 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Youssef MANSOUR TUN 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Luis MELENDEZ PUR 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Go Sung WON KOR 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Ariel OGES ARG 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Gera ZAPATA COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Malick RAMMOU GLP 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Nelson PEREZ COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 Manoel VILLAROEL CHI 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 David NEITA COL 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Joshua VUONG ESP 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 Rafael TULA ARG 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Jonathan CRUZ COL 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 Luis Angel LOPEZ COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 0 1 0
8 Cristopher BENAVIDEZ CRC 3 0 and 3 0 0 0 0 0
8 Jonathan CHADRU GLP 2 0 and 2 0 0 0 0 0
8 Sergio VIRGINIO BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Sebastian GARZON COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Ory ARRINO USA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Gonzalo CHIKUAZUKE COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Edwin MARTINEZ NCA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Esteban TAPIA CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Sebastian JIMENEZ COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0



8 Cristobal CARRENO CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Augusto DURAN ARG 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Kasbani Bin KASMON SGP 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Yeil Sam CANCEJO PHL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Felipe DIAZ COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Kaio BRITO BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Elvis SILVA BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Vinicius ARMANI BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Canaan SMITH USA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Luciano CECCHI ARG 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Michael Santos PEREIRA BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Manuel Andres VILLAROEL CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Danny MIRANDA VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Yohan ZEDOUART LENCREROT GLP 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Zahir DALEL COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Sebastian GARCIA COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Daniel OBREGON CHI 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Julio SANTOS GUA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Nathan AMIOT FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Carriel LEVY FRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Middle (-87KG)
1 William FINDLEY USA 3 3 and 0 0 1 1 1 0
2 Leandro RODRIGO (DE OLIVEIRA) BRA 3 1 and 2 0 0 0 0 1
3 Zokou Saint FIRMIN IC 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Maximiliano ZAMORA CHI 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 Jose ARTEAGA VEN 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 Oscar MARTINEZ VEN 1 1 and 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 Ghenadi BITCO ROM 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Theodore BOTIS PHL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Cristian BARAHONA COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Jean Pierre SANCHEZ COL 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 Mario VEGA CHI 1 1 and 0 0 0 1 0 0



3 Marlon GUILLEN ESA 1 1 and 0 0 1 0 0 0
4 Junior  PILARTE DOM 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Hasan ALMASHHDANI USA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Daniel Bin JUMARI SGP 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gabriel PAEZ VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Wisseman NAJAR COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Eduardo VERGARA COL 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gustavo SILVA BRA 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Ivan SOKOLENKO UKR 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Laslo SIMON VEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Erwin SWISTUM ARG 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Malik NIANG SEN 1 0 and 1 0 0 0 0 0

Heavy (-100KG)
No Contestant

SUPER HEAVY (+100KG)
No Contestant


